
UMBILO SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JUNE EXAM TIMETABLE 2022 

DATE START 
TIME 

GRADE 12 GRADE 11 GRADE 10 GRADE 9 GRADE 8 
SUBJECT CLASS DUR SUBJECT CLASS DUR SUBJECT CLASS DUR SUBJECT DUR SUBJECT DUR 

Wed. 1 June 9:00 
 

Economics 
 

2 
 

2hrs 
           

Thur. 2 June 
9:00 
9:00 

13:00 

Afrikaans P1 
IsiZulu P1 (FAL) 
Life Orientation 

 
 

2hrs 
2hrs 
2hrs 

          

Fri. 3 June 
9:00 Accounting P1 1/2 2hrs 

          13:00 English P2 (HL)  2½hrs 

Mon. 6 June 9:00 Life Sciences P1 1/3/4/5 2½hrs Afrik/IsiZulu P2 
  1hr 

 
Afrik/IsiZulu P2 
 

 
 

1hr 
 

NS 
EMS P1 

1hr 
1hr 

NS 
EMS P1 

1hr 
1hr 13:00 English P3 (HL)  2½hrs 

Tue. 7 June 9:00 
13:00 

History P1 
Business St. P1 

3/4/5 
2/4 

3hrs 
2hrs 

Tourism 
Geography 

4/6 
1/2/3/5 

1½hrs 
1½hrs 

Tourism 
Geography 

4/5 
1/3 

1½hrs 
1½hrs Maths 1hr Maths 1hr 

Wed. 8 June 

9:00 Physical Sc. P1 1 2hrs 
English P1 
 

 
 

2hrs 
 

English P1 
 

 
 

2hrs 
 

LO 
EMS P2 

1hr 
1hr 

LO 
EMS P2 

1hr 
1hr 13:00 

13:00 
IsiZulu P2 (FAL) 
Afrikaans P2 
(FAL) 

 
 

2hrs 
2hrs 

Thur. 9 June 9:00 
13:00 

Geography 
Business St. P2 

1/2/3/4 
2/4 

3hrs 
2hrs English P3  2½hrs English P3  2½hrs  English 1½hrs English 1hr 

Fri. 10 June 
9:00 
9:00 

Maths P1 
Maths Lit. P1 

1/2 
3/4/5 

3hrs 
2hrs Economics 2 1½hrs Business St. 2/4 1½hrs Afrikaans 1½hrs Afrikaans 1½hrs 

13:00 English P1 (HL)  2hrs 

Mon. 13 June 9:00 
13:00 

Accounting P2 
Tourism 

1/2 
5 

2hrs 
3hrs 

Maths 
Maths Lit. 

1 
2/3/4/5/
6 

2hrs 
2hrs 

Maths 
Maths Lit. 

1/2 
3/4/5 

2hrs 
2hrs History 1½hrs History 1½hrs 

Tue. 14 June 9:00 
13:00 

Physical Sc. P2 
Economics P2 

1 
2 

2hrs 
2hrs Business St. 2/4 1½hrs Accounting 2 1½hrs Geography 1½hrs Geography 1½hrs 

Wed. 15 June 9:00 History P2 3/4/5 3hrs Life Sciences 1/3/6 2hrs Economics 2 1½hrs Technology 1hr Technology 1hr 

Mon. 20 June 9:00 
9:00 

Maths P2 
Maths Lit. P2 

1/2 
3/4/5 

3hrs 
2hrs Physical Sc. 1 2hrs Life Sciences 1/3/5 2hrs Arts & 

Culture 1hr Arts & 
Culture 1hr 

Tue. 21 June     Accounting ½ 1½hrs Physical Sc. 1 2hrs     

Wed. 22 June 9:00 Tourism PAT 
Day 1 5 4hrs English P2 All 2½hrs English P2 All 2½hrs     

Thur. 23 June 9:00 Tourism PAT 
Day 2 5 4hrs LO 

History 
All 
3/4/5/6 

2hrs 
2hrs 

LO 
History 

All 
3/4/5 

1hr 
2hrs     

Fri. 24 June E N D  O F  T E R M 

 


